DUKE ENERGY CORP

DUKE ENERGY CORP

ISIN:  US26441C2044 WKN: 26441C204

Prehled

08.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena
96,31 USD

Zména (2] 0,42% (0,40)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US26441C2044
Symbol DUK
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 68.339 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 93,00 USD
(100)
Prodej (€astka) 97,50 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 95,63 USD
Max 96,55 USD
Min 95,54 USD
Zavérecna cena 95,91 USD
(pfedchozi den)
Cena vazena 96,186719
obchodovanym objemem USD
Objem (kusy) 2.348.712
Obchodovany objem 225.951.374,32
Pocet obchodu 33.247
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: DUKE ENERGY &
CORP
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
09.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
08.04.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
05.04.2024 [ = Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.04.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
03.04.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
Vsechny burzy pro DUKE ENERGY CORP
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany objem Pocet
(mil.) obchodu
Vienna Stock 09.04.2024 09:05 88,72 EUR 0,00 1
Exchange
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939592
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26441C2044-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26441C2044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b3baa8f42acc674dd67f07a85f3698751ec0f60cfe93e60fe90e1024f615e4&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f4926a418431149b&time=1712741097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b04efb360b0b74901c370bf4074853a6d797110843913b700ca965d768cfdd00&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f42a020675b34a1b&time=1712741097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc0b92166926a35ddf6a04c2594ce3548ba427faf1ae9a7c3277a734f66ea886&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4e0e105696f568e99&time=1712741097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f195643f9bbe60bb403d06e3927cdf193272e79048ef37d9418e41bd8aa8b85&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=adc1712053e17ab84&time=1712741097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a96493e2572e9cc662bd555bf73712d4a033b8cddef433ef8bb4da875ee02915&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd655a6f16f05ae84&time=1712741097&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
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Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

08.04.2024
09.04.2024
08.04.2024
09.04.2024
02.04.2024

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024

22:26
08:04
22:00
08:04
17:22

09:42
08:01
08:03
09:31
08:08

88,70 EUR
88,47 EUR
96,31 USD
88,65 EUR
96,91 USD

88,51 EUR
88,48 EUR
88,49 EUR
88,563 EUR
88,47 EUR

0,00
0,00
225,95
0,00
0,08

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66582293
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656344
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66702346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66567173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551390
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674886

DUKE ENERGY CORP

Detaily

08.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena

96,31 USD

Zména (] 0,42% (0,40)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US26441C2044
Symbol DUK
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 68.339 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 93,00 USD

(100)
Prodej (Castka) 97,50 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 95,63 USD
Max 96,55 USD
Min 95,54 USD
Zavérecna cena 95,91 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 96,186719
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 2.348.712
Obchodovany objem 225.951.374,32
Pocet obchodu 33.247
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +10,80% -3,44% -1,34%
Vykonn. (abs.) +9,39 -3,43  -1,31
Beta 0,39 0,33 0,40
Volatilita 16,05 17,18 18,83
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2023 2024

96,17 USD (2.430.492
94,43 USD (3.028.756
94,50 USD (3.211.422
92,94 USD (3.105.062
99,92 USD (10.01.2024
90,09 USD (01.03.2024
100,39 USD (25.04.2023
83,06 USD (06.10.2023

= O DO
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DUKE ENERGY CORP

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

=, DUKE
é ENERGY.

Kontakty
DUKE ENERGY CORP.

525 South Tryon Street - 28202-1803
Charlotte

Telefon:+1-800-488-3853
Fax:+1-800-330-2598
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: DUKE ENERGY
CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Duke Energy Corp. engages in the distribution of natural gas and energy related services. It

operates through the following segments: Electric Utilities and Infrastructure, Gas Utilities
and Infrastructure, and Other. The Electric Utilities and Infrastructure segment conducts
operations in regulated electric utilities in the Carolinas, Florida and the Midwest. The Gas
Utilities and Infrastructure segment focuses on Piedmont, natural gas local distribution
companies in Ohio and Kentucky, and natural gas storage and midstream pipeline
investments. The Other segment includes interest expense on holding company debt,

unallocated corporate costs, and Bison which is a wholly owned captive insurance company.

The company was founded on April 30, 1904 and is headquartered in Charlotte, NC.

Clenové predstavenstva

Idalene Kesner
Annette Clayton
Caroline Dorsa
Derrick Burks
E. McKee

John Herron
Michael Pacilio
Nicholas
Fanandakis
Robert Davis
Theodore
Craver
Thomas Skains
Webster
Dunbar

William Webster
Lynn Good
Bonnie Titone
Brian Savoy
Cameron
McDonald
Cynthia Lee

David Maltz

Dwight Jacobs

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US26441C2044-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS26441C2044
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George
Hamrick

Harry Sideris
Joseph
Crapster

Julie Janson

Karl Newlin

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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